BARTON, SANDHILLS & RISINGHURST

Lab take

Jennie Howard
Thomas Kelley
lan Macdonald
Glynis Phillips
Mary-Jane Sareva

CHURCHILL & LYE VALLEY

Lab take

Liz Brighouse
Nick Dewey
Gary Dixon
Julian Faultless

Party
Lib Dem
Con
UKIP
Lab
Green

Party
Lab

Lib Dem
Con
Green

Votes

197
193
309
864
128

Votes
1071

111
235
250

%
11.6%
11.4%
18.3%
51.1%
7.6%

Turnout
24%

%
64.2%
6.7%
14.1%
15.0%

Turnout
19%
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HEADINGTON & QUARRY

Lib Dem take

Alex Ashmore
Duncan Hatfield
Raymond Hitchins
Dee Sinclair

Roz Smith

Party Votes
UKIP 246
Con 273
Green 172
Lab 1128
Lib Dem 1159

MARSTON & NORTHWAY

Lab take

Simon Bearder
Mark Bhagwandin
Nicholas Fell
Charlie Haynes
Mark Lygo

Alistair Morris

Party Votes
Lib Dem 113
Con 294
UKIP 288
Independent 319
Lab 1028
Green 208

%
8.3%
9.2%
5.8%

37.9%

38.9%

Turnout
35%

%
5.0%
13.1%
12.8%
14.2%
45.7%
9.2%

Turnout
28%
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